
SFNA Dates of Interest 
April to July 2015 

April – Sunshine Center – all month long participate in a scavenger hunt 
around town, check Facebook for details 

Wednesday, April 1 – Frankfort Soup Kitchen and Men’s Shelter, Pizza Inn 
Fundraiser 

Saturday, April 4 – Reforest Frankfort, Lakeview Park, 9a-1p 

Monday, April 6 – Frankfort Independent Schools resume classes 

Tuesday, April 7 – SFNA Board Meeting 

Thursday, April 9 – Grand Theatre, Blues Brother Revue, 7:30 

Friday, April 10 – Sunshine Center, Wear Blue Day to recognize child abuse 
prevention month 

Friday, April 17 – Sunshine Center, submit your hand drawn healthy family 
picture 

Wednesday, April 22 – Earth Day 

Thursday, April 23 – SFNA Quarterly meeting, SF Presbyterian W 3rd St 6 & 
7 pm 

Friday, April 24 – Commonwealth Gardens fundraiser, Buddy’s Pizza, 6 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 29 – Grand Theatre, Popovich Pet Comedy, 7:30 

Saturday, May 2 – Derby Day, check out Downtown Frankfort, Inc. for 
details of downtown events 

Monday, May 4 – Simon House, deadline to submit Mother’s Day 
recognitions 

Friday, May 8 – Grand Theatre, Mitch Ryder & The Detroit Wheels, 7:30 



Thursday, May 28 – SFNA Fundraiser, Casa Fiesta, time TBA 

Saturday, May 30 – Grand Theatre, Dark Side of the Wall, 7:30 

Saturday, May 30 – Sunshine Center, motorcycle ride (K-Mart parking lot at 
10 a.m.) and children’s benefit concert (Prodigy Vineyards after motorcycle 
ride, featuring Frankfort’s own Jeri Katherine Howell) 

Thursday, June 4 to Saturday, June 6 – Capital City Expo 

Friday, June 5 – Lunchtime concert series at Ward Oates Ampitheater, 
11:30 a.m. 

Friday, June 5 – last day of school, Frankfort Independent School system 

Friday, June 5 – Grand Theatre, Birdman, 7:30 

Friday, June 5 – Simon House, Margarittaville at the Frankfort Country Club 

Friday, June 12 – First of the summer concerts! Old Capitol lawn 

Thursday, June 18 – Longest Day of Play, Lakeview Park, 5:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, June 19 – Lunchtime concert series at Ward Oates Ampitheater, 
11:30 a.m. 

Friday, June 19 – Grand Theatre, Big Hero 6, 7:30 p.m. 

Friday, June 26 – Kings Center Annual Dinner/Silent Auction, First United 
Methodist Church 211 Washington Street, 6 p.m. 

Friday, June 26 – Summer Concert, Old Capitol lawn 

Friday, June 26 – Frankfort River Bash, check out Frankfort Tourist 
Commission for details 

Sunday, June 28 – Simon House, concert and fundraiser at Emmanuel 
Baptist Church 



Friday, July 3 – Lunchtime concert series at Ward Oates Ampitheater, 11:30 
a.m. 

Friday, July 3 – Grand Theatre, Selma, 7:30 p.m. 

Satuday, July 4 – SFNA Kiddo Bike Parade! – TBC / TBA 

Satuday, July 4 – Fireworks presented by Frankfort’s VFW 

Friday, July 10 – Summer Concert, Old Capitol lawn 

Friday, July 17 – Lunchtime concert series at Ward Oates Ampitheater, 
11:30 a.m. 

Friday, July 17 – Grand Theatre, Into the Woods, 7:30 p.m. 

Friday, July 24 – Summer Concert, Old Capitol lawn 

Friday, July 31 – Grand Theatre, The Theory of Everything, 7:30 p.m. 
 


